Sunday Tee Times - May 4th

May 3rd and 4th

Griffin Bell Golf Links

Americus, GA

Team

Avant/ Johnson
Barksdale/ Crumbless
Bass/ Crisp

Beck/ Beck
Berryhill/ Durham
Bishop/ Folsom
Blalock/ Young
Boatright/ Norris
Boss/ Rowe
Broxterman/ Broxterman
Carlisle/ Davis
Cavender/ Roberts
Chafin/ Trammell
Chambless/ Pollock
Chase/ Waldrop
Clanton/ Dismuke
Clifton/ Jones
Cochran/ Eason
Coffey/ McNutt
Cowen/ Caldwell
Creech/ Creech
Dean/ Williams
Denham/ Denham
Dennison/ Glover
Dickens/ Jackson
Donnelly/ Donnelly
Dragoin/ Herron
Drinnon/ Turner
Easterlin/ Studdard

Sunday's Tee Times - Alphabetical By Team
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Edenfield/ Lord
Ellis/ Spain

Evans/ Childers
Everett/ Rohan
Exley/ Exley
Fitzgerald/ Parker
Folds/ Fachini
Gaskins/ Gaskins
Gilbert/ Gilbert
Gregory/ Jones
Guth/ Rushing
Hale/ Wisener
Helms/ Helms
Hendrix/ Sharpe
Heys/ Fletcher
Hill/ Hill

Hilton/ Hilton
Holman/ Winslette
Horne/ Nader
Hufstetler/ Durr
Hughes/ Huey
Infante/ Luther
Johnson/ Simmons
Lashley/ Devane
Lee/ Roberts
Liggin/ Freeman
Lipscomb/ Lipscomb
Malone/ Donnelly
Mason/ Webb

Flight

2nd
CHB
1st
4th
6th
1st
CHA
CHB
2nd
5th
CHB
1st
2nd
CHA
1st
3rd
CHA
CHB
4th
1st
2nd
1st
5th
CHA
6th
CHA
5th
2nd
6th

Time

1:04 PM
1:20 PM
1:52 PM
8:56 AM
8:40 AM
1:28 PM
1:28 PM
12:56 PM
12:48 PM
8:00 AM
1:04 PM
1:44 PM
1:04 PM
1:52 PM
1:28 PM
8:16 AM
1:52 PM
1:12 PM
9:20 AM
1:36 PM
1:12 PM
1:44 PM
8:08 AM
1:28 PM
8:32 AM
1:36 PM
8:00 AM
12:40 PM
8:40 AM

Tee

10
1
10
1
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10



2014 @ 7 May 3rd and 4th
Griffin Bell Golf Links
Americus, GA

Sunday Tee Times - May 4th

Sunday's Tee Times - Alphabetical By Team

Team Flight Time Tee Team Flight Time Tee
McMichael/ McMichael CHB 1:12PM 1 Young/ Womack 4th 8:48 AM 1
Miller/ Davis 4th 8:56 AM
Murray/ Lloyd CHA 2:08PM
Norton/ Cromer 6th 9:04AM 10
Oglesbee/ Oglesbee 3rd 8:40 AM 1
Parker/ Parker 2nd 1.:12PM 10
Parker/ Coleman 6th 9:04AM 10
Perry/ Adams 1st 2:08PM 10
Phillips/ Beaty CHB 12:48PM
Pityer/ Kennedy 4th 9:04 AM
Prescott/ McGill 5th 8:224AM 10
Pritchard/ Lloyd 5th 8:16 AM 10
Rambo/ Simmons CHA 1:44PM
Reeves/ Reeves 3rd 8:16 AM
Reynolds/ Adams CHA 2:08PM
Rix/ Gailey 6th 8:48AM 10
Robinson/ Pierce 3rd 8:00 AM 1
Roland/ Williams CHB 12:48PM 1
Roquemore/ Roquemore 1st 2:00PM 10
Salter/ Barnes 6th 8:32AM 10
Simmons/ Booker 1st 1:52PM 10
Skeen/ Lafevers 3rd 8:08 AM 1
Skipper/ McCardy 3rd 8:24 AM 1
Stephens/ Marks 4th 9:28 AM 1
Sutherland/ Sutherland 3rd 8:32 AM 1
Sutherland/ Sutherland 4th 9:12 AM 1
Turner/ Morgan CHB 12:56 PM 1
Wall/ Legg 4th 9:20AM 1
Willis/ Chandler 4th 8:48 AM 1



