²⁰¹⁴ May Day Tournamen

Sunday Tee Times - May 4th

Griffin Bell Golf Links Americus, GA

Sunday's Tee Times - Alphabetical By Team

Team	Flight	Time	Tee	Team	Flight	Time	Tee
Avant/ Johnson	CH A	2:00 PM	1	Edenfield/ Lord	2nd	1:04 PM	10
Barksdale/ Crumbless	6th	8:56 AM	10	Ellis/ Spain	СН В	1:20 PM	1
Bass/ Crisp	5th	8:08 AM	10	Evans/ Childers	1st	1:52 PM	10
Beck/ Beck	3rd	8:32 AM	1	Everett/ Rohan	4th	8:56 AM	1
Berryhill/ Durham	4th	9:12 AM	1	Exley/ Exley	6th	8:40 AM	10
Bishop/ Folsom	СН В	12:40 PM	1	Fitzgerald/ Parker	1st	1:28 PM	10
Blalock/ Young	CH A	1:36 PM	1	Folds/ Fachini	CH A	1:28 PM	1
Boatright/ Norris	3rd	8:24 AM	1	Gaskins/ Gaskins	СН В	12:56 PM	1
Boss/ Rowe	5th	8:16 AM	10	Gilbert/ Gilbert	2nd	12:48 PM	10
Broxterman/ Broxterman	3rd	8:08 AM	1	Gregory/ Jones	5th	8:00 AM	10
Carlisle/ Davis	1st	1:36 PM	10	Guth/ Rushing	СН В	1:04 PM	1
Cavender/ Roberts	5th	8:24 AM	10	Hale/ Wisener	1st	1:44 PM	10
Chafin/ Trammell	1st	2:00 PM	10	Helms/ Helms	2nd	1:04 PM	10
Chambless/ Pollock	СН В	1:04 PM	1	Hendrix/ Sharpe	CH A	1:52 PM	1
Chase/ Waldrop	6th	8:56 AM	10	Heys/ Fletcher	1st	1:28 PM	10
Clanton/ Dismuke	CH A	1:44 PM	1	Hill/ Hill	3rd	8:16 AM	1
Clifton/ Jones	2nd	12:48 PM	10	Hilton/ Hilton	CH A	1:52 PM	1
Cochran/ Eason	2nd	12:56 PM	10	Holman/ Winslette	СН В	1:12 PM	1
Coffey/ McNutt	4th	9:28 AM	1	Horne/ Nader	4th	9:20 AM	1
Cowen/ Caldwell	1st	2:08 PM	10	Hufstetler/ Durr	1st	1:36 PM	10
Creech/ Creech	СН В	12:40 PM	1	Hughes/ Huey	2nd	1:12 PM	10
Dean/ Williams	3rd	8:00 AM	1	Infante/ Luther	1st	1:44 PM	10
Denham/ Denham	СН В	1:20 PM	1	Johnson/ Simmons	5th	8:08 AM	10
Dennison/ Glover	4th	9:04 AM	1	Lashley/ Devane	CH A	1:28 PM	1
Dickens/ Jackson	3rd	8:40 AM	1	Lee/ Roberts	6th	8:32 AM	10
Donnelly/ Donnelly	2nd	12:56 PM	10	Liggin/ Freeman	CH A	1:36 PM	1
Dragoin/ Herron	6th	8:48 AM	10	Lipscomb/ Lipscomb	5th	8:00 AM	10
Drinnon/ Turner	2nd	12:40 PM	10	Malone/ Donnelly	2nd	12:40 PM	10
Easterlin/ Studdard	CH A	2:00 PM	1	Mason/ Webb	6th	8:40 AM	10



2014 May Day Tournamen

Sunday Tee Times - May 4th

Griffin Bell Golf Links Americus, GA

Sunday's Tee Times - Alphabetical By Team

Team	Flight	Time	Tee	Team	Flight	Time	Tee
McMichael/ McMichael	СН В	1:12 PM	1	Young/ Womack	4th	8:48 AM	1
Miller/ Davis	4th	8:56 AM	1				
Murray/ Lloyd	CH A	2:08 PM	1				
Norton/ Cromer	6th	9:04 AM	10				
Oglesbee/ Oglesbee	3rd	8:40 AM	1				
Parker/ Parker	2nd	1:12 PM	10				
Parker/ Coleman	6th	9:04 AM	10				
Perry/ Adams	1st	2:08 PM	10				
Phillips/ Beaty	СН В	12:48 PM	1				
Pityer/ Kennedy	4th	9:04 AM	1				
Prescott/ McGill	5th	8:24 AM	10				
Pritchard/ Lloyd	5th	8:16 AM	10				
Rambo/ Simmons	CH A	1:44 PM	1				
Reeves/ Reeves	3rd	8:16 AM	1				
Reynolds/ Adams	CH A	2:08 PM	1				
Rix/ Gailey	6th	8:48 AM	10				
Robinson/ Pierce	3rd	8:00 AM	1				
Roland/ Williams	СН В	12:48 PM	1				
Roquemore/ Roquemore	1st	2:00 PM	10				
Salter/ Barnes	6th	8:32 AM	10				
Simmons/ Booker	1st	1:52 PM	10				
Skeen/ Lafevers	3rd	8:08 AM	1				
Skipper/ McCardy	3rd	8:24 AM	1				
Stephens/ Marks	4th	9:28 AM	1				
Sutherland/ Sutherland	3rd	8:32 AM	1				
Sutherland/ Sutherland	4th	9:12 AM	1				
Turner/ Morgan	СН В	12:56 PM	1				
Wall/ Legg	4th	9:20 AM	1				
Willis/ Chandler	4th	8:48 AM	1				